AMJ-SL MODULE
Finance
Energy
suppliers
Data centers
Industrial
internet of
things

7070
20 TELEGÄRTNER  AMJ-SL MODULE
Order Information
Carriers and accessories for cable duct / surface mounting Order no. Description PU* Colour
H02010B0085 Design-capable module carrier
AMJ, single / double gang,
UP/0 flex,
non-populated, for switch covers
from various manufacturers
10
H02010A0083 Faceplate surface-mounted
50x50, double gang, UP/50
C/U**, non-populated, MC*** ,
for flush mounting,
for flush-mounting installation
special electronics boxes are
required
5 alpine
white
H02010A0053 Faceplate 80x80,
triple gang,
cable duct mounting,
non-populated,
MC***
5 alpine
white
H02000A0090 Faceplate 80x80,
single gang, surfacemounted,
non-populated,
MC***
5 alpine
white
H02000A0092 Faceplate 80x80,
double gang, surfacemounted,
non-populated,
MC***
5 alpine
white
H02000A0109 Faceplate 80x80,
double gang, surfacemounted,
non-populated,
MC***
5 alpine
white
H02000A0096 Faceplate 80x80,
triple gang, surfacemounted,
non-populated,
MC***
5 alpine